

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1600 OF 2011

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JITENDRA KUMAR SONI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 17/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
IN CHAMBERS

For the applicant: Mr. Sanjay Jha,Adv.
Mr. R.D.Rathore,Adv.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Vishen,Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Krishna,Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K.Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Kumar Gaurav,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One week's time is granted to file proof of service
of application for impleadment on the respondents.
List after one week.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER